
Attendee List: 7-20-22 pre-bid meeting to discuss RFQs 367908-2, 367909-2, 367910-2 and 

367911-2 for the Surveying, Testing, Repair & Alterations of Fire Alarm Systems - citywide

Name Company MWBE Telephone Email 

Roberta Arnone, Consultant NYCHA Procurement (212) 306-4690 roberta.arnone@nycha.nyc.gov

JoAnn Park, Contract Specialist NYCHA Procurement (212) 306-4511 joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov

John Englebert, Deputy Director NYCHA Procurement

Michael Coggins, Deputy Director NYCHA Technical Services

Alan Steffen, Construction Project Mgr. NYCHA Technical Services

Robert Washington, Supervisor NYCHA Fire Safety, Technical Services

Nadia Andrews, Community Coordinator NYCHA Vendor Diversity

Angela Savitree Singh, Staff Analyst II NYCHA Vendor Diversity (212) 306-4501 angela.singh@nycha.nyc.gov

Marty Brophy Safeway Fire & Protection (516) 833-1333, x 102 sfinkel@safewayfire.com

Juanita Bachanlall Falcon Fire and Security (718) 440-8377 juanita@falconfsnyc.com

Armen Mkhitarian Imperial Fire (917) 682-5575 armen@imperialfire.net

John Pergola Total Fire Protection (631) 495-1585 jpergola@tfp1.com

Basem Sadek AlarmTronix Inc. (347) 439-2150
alarmtronixnyc@gmail.com

Abraham Siddiqui Meco Electric Co., Inc. (718) 273-3900 abrahams@mecoelec.com

James Spillane

Yevgeniy Trofimchuk, P.E. CMY Electrical (646) 675-2410 info@proengineeringpc.com

Stan Umansky CMY Electrical (347) 992-7359 stan@cmyelectrical.com


